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SMALL MOTOR SPINDLES }J\Rﬂ_g\yu %Im (111111111111 1BAG > Product Overview 72 5415

@16mm - 60mm | HT16 - HF60
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Speed Oil-air ey " i i i : 1 i ; ; ; 7 : i i
e P (o min 80'000 80'000 80'000 80'000 80'000 60'000 120'00 80'000 60'000 60'000 80'000 140'000 80'000 80'000
?ﬁ;;ﬁ cP min™ 60'000 60'000 60'000 60'000 60'000 40'000 100'00 60'000 60'000 60'000 60'000 100'000 15'000 60'000 60'000
Meamame cc min™ 100'000 100'000 100'000 120'000 90'000 90'000
R FEE !
Asynchronous  Power 56-40% w 260 975 975 1'300 530 1'900 1'900
FF bl e
51 w 200 750 750 1'000 410 1'500 1'500
HF
Torque $6-40%  Nem 46 15.5 15.5 15.5 34.0 31.0 310
i
S1  Nem 35 119 119 11.9 28.0 25.0 25.0
Synchronous  Power $6-40% w 208 273 312 182 351 365/390" 350 390" 819
R Hl ha
51 w 160 210 240 140 270 280/300" 270 300' 630
HT
Torque S6-40%  Nem 25 3.1 4.7 2.0 49 6.5/9.3' 24 6.2' 5.6
51  Nem 19 24 3.5 16 3.8 5.0/7.2' 24 4.8 4.3
Quantity of ball bearings HiR ¥ & 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4
Taper SKI P& P9
pag it dn] DSC-P £ (max.@4)  (max. §6.35) =KiZe
(B)BT/SK
B
s K El6 E20
Collet s ERS ERS ER11
WL g D6 D6 ER8 EEaG MEEL a5 ER11 ER8 ER8 MECAEN MEGA-4S ER16
Arbor M4 M10
ST e 97) Ve (@11)
Dimension ] mm  16/17/18 19/20 22 25/25.4 25/25.4 30 30 33 45 a5 45 45 60 60 60
R¥ 5
Length E
i mm 110 108 127 87 118 127 110 146 -203 170-240 227 185 127 163 204 - 235 300 5 &
) &
5
Weight g
i kg 0.150 0.150 0.200 0.200 0.300 0.460 0.460 0.670-1.0 15-2.4 20 15 0.990 2.8 31-35 4.9 5
Configuration  Cooli 3
wEe ;:;Lu né without T * Liquid 7K % S
Options B
o 5
ThAERETI P P EP EPU EPU P P P PU IKPW PU PU P HIPVW IKMnPY B
5
o
B
*Small spindles with maximum speed are oil-air lubricated. The heat must be dissipated via spindle holder. Maximum external housing temperature 60°C. | 'Spindle motor with reduced speed. §
RS R EH B EERUERER IR R T AR ENER. TR/ RRERRE A ETe0mc. | VBT EM B EE L. &
o
c
Alternative motor spindle configurations on request. A 3% F TR L B B B8 T REE T £ £
a
o
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MEDIUM SIZED MOTOR SPINDLES =1 R~} & %1 B =4

@62mm - 140mm | HF62 - HT122

Asynchronous
Bl

Synchronous

R Hl

Oil-air
b awichi
Grease
et
AR
Grease
T A

Power

HE

Torque

i

Power

haE

Torque

e

Key

ccp

HF

HT

Quantity of ball bearings HREE

Taper
paLt 3]

Dimension

Rt

Configuration
EE

5KI1
D5C-P

{B)BT/SK

HSK

Collet

Arbor
VAT

@

Length
KA

‘Weight
HE
Cooling
wH

Options

S6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

56-40%

51

min™'

]

min™

kw

kw

mm

mm

HF62A 50 P

50'000

25

17

0.44

0.33

P10

(max. @8}

C/E25

61.9

217

3.7

Liquid 7K

IPV

HF 62 A 60 P

26

20

0.44

0.33

ER16

61.9

250

4.4

PV

HF62A70P

70'000

60'000

12920
0.9*/1.5
0.20

0.15

2/3/4

P9

(max. ©6.35)

61.9

240

3.7

Optional

HF 62 A 140

130'000

100'000

0.88

0.67

0.07

0.05

4

P&

(max. @4)

ER8

61.9

170

2.0

HF 80 A 30

g
g

42'000
38'000
43
a3
1.4
11
43"
3.3

21

1.6

E25
C/E32
Fa0

ER20

M10
(@23/38)

80

355

8.0

FGHIK
MnPVW

HF 80 A 40

50'000

50'000

40'000

3.2
25
0.80
0.80
4.3
3.3
27

1.6

SKI20

C/E25
F32

ER16

M10
(@11)

80

298

7.3

FGHIK
Mn PVW

HF 100 A 40

40'000

38'000

30'000

7.8
6.0
i
24
13.6
10.5
5.2

4.0

C/E32
F40

ER25

100

333

13.8

FGHIK
MnPVW

HF 100 A 45

50'000

45'000

40'000

6.5/7.8
5.0/6.0
2.1/31
1.6/2.4
9.1'
7.0
53

4.1

SKI25

C/E32
F40

ER20

M16
(@18)

100

333

111

FGHIK
MnPVW

g
g HF100AI50

45'000

40'000

4.5
11

0.8

C/E32
F40

D20

M10
(@11)

100

299

12.0

FGHIK
MnPVW

a

a R

< <

= 3

- -

¥ =

30'000
28'000
24'000 24'000
108
8
81
6.0
15.0
11.5
14.3
11.1
4 4

30

E40 A/C/E4D

F50 F50

M10

(P11)

110 114
320-415 440
16.9-22.2 18.9
Liguid 7k

FGHIIBKP
HIKPVW VW

*The heat must be dissipated via spindle holder. Maximum external housing temperature 60°C. | 'Spindle motor with reduced speed.

LR AT SRS ARG, FRS R RR Rt e0 c. | I S s L e SR

Alternave motor spindle configuraons on request. AJ#%% F B R B BB X HhThAEE T T 2.
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HF 120 A 24

36'000

30'000

24'000

16.9
13.0
6.3

4.8

30

C/E40
F50

ER25

M22
(823)

120

380-474

236

HIKPVW

HF 120 Al 36

42'000

32'000

24'000

16.9
13.0
6.3
4.8
18.2'
14.0'
14.2'

11.0°

SKI30

C/E40
F50

ER25

M22
(823)

120

381

225

FGHIIBK
MnPVW

HF 120 A 45

45'000

36'000

16.9
13.0
6.3

4.8

AfE4D

120

394

FGHIIBK
MnPVW

HT 120A 72

70'000

15.0
11.5
36

2.0

E25
C'/E32

M12
(914)

120

309

285

FHIKPV

HT 122A30P

24'000

20'000

15.0

11.5

14.3

111

AB3

122

400

24.7

FGHIIBKP
vw

/4

R 1k o

d Configuration | Customer Configuration
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Options: Standa
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LARGE MOTOR SPINDLES AR~} &5 H 3
@140mm - 360mm | HF140 - HF360

Speed
HE

Asynchronous
Bl

Synchronous

L

Oil-air
i
CC-grease
feehoy
AR
Grease

h A

Power

Torque

i

Power

hE

Torque

ik o)

Key

ccp

cp

HF

HT

Quantity of ball bearings HREE

Taper
Jlskn

Dimension

Configuration

(B)BT/SK
Capto

HSK

Collet

Arbor
BROGENT

?

Length
1554

‘Weight
Wi

Coaling
#H

Options
ThREHETI

=]

S6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

S6-40%

51

min™'

-1

min™

kw

kw

mm

mm

HF 140 Al 30

36'000

28'000

24'000

325
25.0
13.2
10.1
28.6Y27.0°
22,0Y27.0'
21.9'/25.8'
16.0'/20.1'

4

E40
A/C[ESD
Fe3

ER32

M22
(@23)

140/160

419

318

FGHIK

MnPRVW

HF 170 Al 18

20'000

20'000

17'000
57.2
44.0
69.4
53.4
52.0
40.0

155

120

40

A/C/E3
F80

M27
(P28)

170

624

80.0

BFGHIIZK
Mn P R TCW
Vvw

HF 170 Al 20

24'000
22'000
17'000
715
55.0
38.1
29.3
78.0/26.5'
60.0/21.0'
68.8/84.0'

53.5/67.0

4

40

A/C/ESD
A/C/E[FE3
F80

M27
(@28)

170

530

65.0

BFGHII3K
Mn PR TCW
v w

HF 170 Al 22

30'000

22'000

17'000
325
25.0
20.9
16.1
39.0'
30.0'

414

318

A/C/E63
F80

M27
(@28)

170

405

49.0

FGHII3K
Mn P TCW
VW

HT 180 A 18

18'000

16'000

15°000

52.0

40.0

155

120

AB3

180

105

FGHIIBK
Mn P TCW

VW

22'000

17'000

78.0

60.0

78.0

60.0

A/EB3
F80

180

520

74.0

FGHIIBK
Mn P TEW
VW,

HF 210 Al 20

24'000

20'000

17'000

52.0

40.0

86.5

66.5

52.0'

40.0'

156"

120"

AB3

210

570

112

FGHII3 K
Mn P TCW

VW

o
= N
< <
& R
~ ~N
'S '
I me
19'000 24'000
13'000 20'000
10'000 17'000
39.0 33.0
30.0 25.0
124 89.5
95.5 68
52.0' 52.0'
40.0' 40.0
169" 169"
130" 130"
4 4
40
A/C/EB3
A100 80
M26
(928)
230 230
611 600
141 122
Liquid 7K ¥
FGHIIBK BFGHII3K
MnPTCW  MnPRTCW
VW VW

'Spindle motor with reduced speed. "ifit 3= $i B 1 EE S H,
Alternative motor spindle configurations on request. FJ3%% P & RECE B EBThEEET A £

HT 230A 24

30'000

24'000

156
120
82.0

64.0

A/C/EE3
F80

230

553

113

FGHII3K
Mn P TCW

VW

HF 250 Al 12

20'000

13'000

10'000
78.0
60.0
222
170
52.0
40.0

276

212

50
c6

A/C100

Mm27
(@28)

250

733

215

BFGHII3K
Mn P RTCW

VWY

[11111111111] 18AG > Product Overview 7= R

HF 250 Al 19

19'000

13'000

10'000

111

85.0

131

100

A/C100

M27
(928)

250

181

FGHIBK
Mn PRTCW

VW

HF 260 Al 12

15'000

10'000

23.4/104
18.0/80.0
333/414

256/318

50

Al100

260

785

230

BFGHIIBK
Mn PRTCW

Vw

HF 285 A 10

12'000

11'000

8'000

36.0/78.0'
32.0/60.0'
343 /605"

305/465"

50

A100

285

963

230

BFGHIIBK
Mn P TCW
vw

a ~
< <
8 2
m m
. s
x T
12'000 8'000
11000
6'000
39.0 130
30.0 100
310 1280
239 985
5 5
50
A100 A100
300 360
825 943
230 360
BFGHIIBK FGHIIBK
Mn P TCW Mn P TCW
VW VW

/6

BEBEAMNEZEFEHNRERER

Options: Standard Configuration | Customer Configuration

WA
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PLUG "N’ GO #3&sU 3 (L)

@25mm - 135mm | HTK25 - HFK135

Speed
b 43

Asynchronous
F Bl

Synchronous

FE L

Oil-air
SR
CC-grease
SRR
Grease

SRR
Power
hE

Torque
B

Power

ThE

Torque

Key

ccp

cp

HF

HT

Quantity of ball bearings & &

Taper
TIEEO

Dimension

Rt

Configuration
AE

HSK

Collet
HERS

Interface

WAGED
?

Length
wE

‘Weight
&
Cooling

S

Options
ThREEIR

S6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

$6-40%

51

S6-40%

51

min™'

]

min™

kw

kw

mm

mm

ke

HTK 25 S 60

80'000

60'000

0.180
0.140
0.020

0.016

ER8
Mega-35

HFK 33 S 50 P

60'000

0.260

0.200

0.04

0.03

ER8

HFK 90 S 40

60'000 42'000

50'000 36'000
42'000 30000
2.2/3.0 10.4
1.7/25 8.0
0.43/0.48 5.6
0.33/0.36 43
4 4
c25 €32
ER16 ER25

HFK 135S 30

SK40/50 | HSK-40/50/63/100 | Special 45 %

25 33
150-175 139
2.0-30 1.5-2.0

without J¢ *

90

259

71-8.6

Liquid 7} 34

*Maximum external housing temperature 60°C. * = #4575 Bt /iR Aifide0°C

Spindle motor with reduced speed. i 5 3= 3k HL] RFE ST HL

135

348

21

PW

SPECIALS 45%k i Fi B8 3= 4H

EXAMPLES 3t 5l

1

%0[‘

%Ilghm

Dimension
Rt

Configuration
EE

Oil-air

SR
CC-grease
BisiE
EER
Grease

AR

E&er

Torque
#

@

Length
KE
Weight
ER
Cooling
A

Options
IhREIRI

§

G min~
cep min™
CP: min™

56-40% kw

51 kw

56-40% Nm

$1 Nm

mm

mm

This is an extract of our SPECIALS. Please ask for your special application motor spindle.

ERBOFHEI IS NARY, HREEHRRMATR.

HF 80 D 30

60'000

42'000

38'000

4.3

33

1.4

b g

rated Structure-Borne Sound System
RS AN BAERSE (SR

Inla%

HF 90 S 30

36'000

4.2

33

1.4

11

Double Shaft 2x ER16
A hhsi it 2x ER16

346

11.0

HT120D 728
HF 150 A 24

70'000

24'000

15.0/31.0' 182

11.5/24.00 14.0

3.6/4.9' 9.9
2.7/3.8' 76
£
=
(=1
o
o~
o
==
a=
- 3=]
o5
5 =
o
- IS
OE f 3
25 =
Sq1 nE
sz £2
i 2E
o o
S&
3=
O
B
-3
o
£
£
2
120 150
263/309 476
17.0/18.5 443
FGHII3
nﬁ.lePKv KMnPR
VW

[11111111111] 18AG > Product Overview 7= A ¥

o
-] w
— -
< o
2 S
o™ (3]
('S w
I I
19'000
18'000 16'000
39.0 208
30.0 160
124 124
95.5 95.5
i
o
£
orE

=
£
=
5
B
o
=
i

i!ﬁil £
R 5 A 0 0 T A

A
ATOMIZER with maximum torque at hi

E
=
[=]
o
w
2
o
=
o
=
3
=
=
o
E 3
[
H
£
=
i
Q
=
=
o
o
£
£
2

230 248
690 816
165 46.0
Liquid 7k 4
FGHII3
KMnPR M4 p
TCWVW

HT 260 DI 30

30'000

175

130

56.0

41.0

Dynamometer
1t & KA

260

513

147

FMnV

HF 285A 8

12'000

41.8

32.0

&

FREE AR W 805 1 5 500Nm &

Turning and Cutting with shaft blocking up to 2000 Nm

e
o
]

326

FGHII3
KMn PR
TCWV W

HF 290D 1P

1'500

49.0

38.0

R T BRERIE Hli5180kN/ 2 [E30kN

Friction Stir Welding up to axial 80 kN / radial 30 kN

g

755

299

FHM4 P
TCW V

HF 475 A 4

4'000

46.0

36.0

1'156

with drilling sleeve
i

475

1'836

1'080

BFHVW

/8

| EaANEFEHERER

Options: Standard Configuration | Customer Configuration
A
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A|D[M|S
[BIK[U[Y]

G

EIV

*Example 3 3

All Charts in this catalogue show a selection of possible configurations for IBAG Motor Spindles.
Do you wish an alternative motor spindle or a customized solution? Feel free to contact us.

FHRHHFTEERF DR T —FhBAG B M T AL B 5.
WREFE-NBRRTHAERINRRTR? HHE SRATKE,



The Key to
Success.

B2 R >

IBAG Motor Spindles are either available with asynchronous or with
powerful synchronous ' " motors.

IBAGHEEHBE AR LR - ALk WAEBHYE S RN AEE

IEAG ;ﬁe rsa worldw_lde umque spindle portfolio from @ 16mmto
- @ 475mm motor spindles.
IBAG 2 T2t A X SRLLB M~ m AT, JMERTA

_ @16mm E| @ 475mm

R N ER- T
g U1lale

Motor Characteristic
. Choose different motor charecteristic within one spindle design.

WA R R RSN IER R SRR B R

Decide between amanual tooling interface oranATC ~.
o LTI TIHE DB TSR BRE TS A3 T]
i v

Design it
Within a spindle size IBAG offers different layouts.
EMFESMER ST ERNES, IBAGRTREARE RN EHRR

SP|INDIVIDUAL

PERSONALISIERT. INDIVIDUELL. EINFACH.

HF 1

T BAG > KEY TO SuccEss i Th = &

20 5 A 24 CFKPV

Design your individual motor spindle with IBAG Options.

 FI A IBGAZS IR i Tl RE B IR U AT B HR T

Automatic Tool Change
with tool holder or direct shaft clamping

Grinding Arbor
with thread mandrel

Manual Tool Change
with tool holder (e.g. HSK-C)

Manual Tool Change
with collet (e.g. ER16-UP)

BT/BBT/CAT/SK tooling system

Ceramic ball bearings

High speed ceramic ball bearings

Spindle extension

Flange according to spindle drawing
Antistatic brushes

Tool change by hydraulic pressure
Sensors to check the tool holder position
Piston position monitoring

HSK tooling system

Spindle axial extension measurement
Bearing temperature sensor

Vibration sensor

Grease-packed ball bearings

Hydraulic preload for higher axial load
External tool cooling nozzle

Special / customized solution

MEGA-S tooling system

Encoder for vector control and shaft positioning
Tool cooling through spindle centre

CAPTO tooling system

HahiT]

B a0 E )R el HE IR I
B AT

A $ (AR AT

FahhIl -

i s E A TIH (plin HSK-C)
Faing)

R IR (i ER16-UP)

BT/BBT/CAT/SKJ] B 11 #%;
Pl e Bk

o o P R R AR

FHh

[FR i

By i el A

WIERT]

P TR A R

VS B R

HSKT7J#RE N

F il ) (e A

o 5L R

el i A

SR BRIE T

T H A B g e
FEIERTE
MEGA-S 7] iz 1

SO AT R B R
TR Al K #
CAPTO I eI

/10
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FHl: 135 8183 5480
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